

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).21684-21685/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 27/05/2009 in WP No.
37599/2008 & WP No. 37726/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT
ERNAKULAM)

SOBHANA SIVARAMAN & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

LAND ACQUISITION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 11/02/2010 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)
Mentioned By

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. G. Prakash, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the interlocutory applications along
with the main matter.

(KALYANI GUPTA)
SR. P.A.

(VINOD KULVI)
COURT MASTER

P

[PS: MENTIONING SLIP ENCLOSED.]